2006 Mountain Top Littie League Schedule (Majors)

Day Date ‘Away Team Home Team
Monday 1-May Mets Phillies
Tuesday 2-May Yankees Mets
Thursday 4-May Phillies Yankees

Friday 5-May RAIN OUT MAKEUP
Monday 8-May Phillies Mets
Tuesday 9-May Yankees Phillies
Thursday 11-May NO GAMES WAJ SPRING CONCERT
Friday 12-May Mets Yankees
Monday 15-May Phillies Yankees
Tuesday 16-May Yankees Mets
 Thursday 18-May Mets Phillies

Friday 19-May RAIN OUT MAKEUP
Monday 22-May Mets Yankees
Tuesday 23-May Phillies Mets
Thursday 25-May NO GAMES ASHOKAN TRIP
Friday 26-May NO GAMES MEMORIAL HOLIDAY
Monday 29-May NO GAMES MEMORIAL HOLIDAY
Tuesday 30-May NO GAMES MEMORIAL HOLIDAY -
Thursday 1-Jun Yankees Phillies

Friday 2-Jun Mets Phillies
Monday 5-Jun Phifies Yankees
Tuesday 6-Jun Yankees Mets
Thursday 8~Jun NO GAMES HTC CONCERT
Friday 9-Jun NO GAMES HTC ATHLETIC BANQUET
Monday 12-Jun Yankess Phillies
Tuesday 13-Jun Phillies Mets
Thursday 14-Jun Mets Yankees
Friday 15-~Jun RAIN QUT MAKEUP

All Games Start at 6:00pm. All players should amrive at the field at 5:30pm.

No New muay Start After 8:30pm.

COACHES:

Phillies John Gulino 755-0223

Yankees




